
,~/

GOVERNMENTOF NCTOF DELHI
DIRECTORATEOF EDUCATION
ESTABLISHMENT-U BRANCH

OLDSECRETARIAT: DELHI - 54

NO.DE F.2(5)(26)/ E-II/2013/PGT (M)/ )LJ

DRAFTCORRIGENDUM

Dated: 2It/Ii
Sub: Final Seniority List of Lecturers (Male) (Ser. No. 3506 to 4804)

appointed/promoted between 01/04/2006 to 31/03/2010

In partial modification of this office order No DE F.2(5)(26)/E-II/2009/10127-136
dated 01//08/2013, the following amendment have been proposed to be made in the
above [mal seniority list which may be read as appearing in the given list:-

Correction of senioritvNo 4688 of Lecturers (Ser No 3506 to 4804) (Male)

appointed /promoted between 1.4.2006 to 31.3.2010.

SNT NAME CA DOB D DR DOR/DOP SUB SN BL EMPID Remarks
YNO T 0 /D TY K

A P AS YE
AS TG AR

( T T
G
T

4688 Om Gen 26/12/81 - DR 21/28/- English - - 20102095 Corrected the
Prakash Feb-10 DOBas

26/12/1981
instead of
23/12/1981.

All DDEs/HOS are requested to ensure that objection if any, may be sent to E-II
Branch of this Directorate duly verified by HOS concerned within 15 days from the date of
issue of this draft corrigendum. ~

" ~\i
(Manvind Singh)

ADE CFf.II)
Dated 2. (2-jIYNO.DE F.2(5)(26)/ E-II/2013/PGT (M)/

Copy to:

1. The Add! DE (Admn),Directorate of Education
2. AllDDEs/Eos concerned, Directorate of Education.
3. 9S (Sectt Branch), Room No 215, Old Sectt, Delhi.
~ OS (IT)with request to upload in the " NewLink "under the head "PGTSeniority E-

lI"
5. HOS, GBSSS No.1 Rajouri Garden Extn, NewDelh-.
6. Guard File

~
~" b\

(Manvin r ingh)
ADE (E-II)


